
2016 SCNBA NIKKEI VEGAS CHAMPIONSHIPS

FANTASY TEAM POT
PL SCRATCH HDCP TOTAL AMOUNT

TOMMY YU
KYLE NAKAMURA
*DIANA YU
MIKE LEE

1 2414 3002.6588.6 $130
#14
ROGER KOSAKA

17.1
10.3
18.1
17.2

678
602
513
621

WAYNE HOKAMA
KYLE NAKAMURA
DANIEL KHY
*LEEANNE JILEK

2 2391 2968.8577.8 $90
#12
ALLAN GOYA

7.1
10.3
18.3
28.1

640
602
506
643

*DIANA YU
EVERETT NISHIKAWA
WAYNE HOKAMA
*JAMIE ROVNER

3 2443 2937.1494.1 $60
#29
CHERYL & DAVID

18.1
6.2
7.1

27.3

513
610
640
680

KEVIN VALMONTE
*JAMIE ROVNER
*DIANA YU
TOMMY YU

4 2475 2925.9450.9 $50
#18
KEVIN VALMONTE

27.2
27.3
18.1
17.1

604
680
513
678

WAYNE HOKAMA
*JAMIE ROVNER
CLAYTON KOGA
*LINNETTE LING

5 2605 2904.7299.7 $40
#28
ERIC YOKOYAMA

7.1
27.3
25.1
14.1

640
680
697
588

KEVIN VALMONTE
*LEEANNE JILEK
*JAMIE ROVNER
WAYNE HOKAMA

6 2567 2904.5337.5 $30
#15
EVERETT NISHIKAWA

27.2
28.1
27.3
7.1

604
643
680
640

KYLE NAKAMURA
DANIEL OHARA
DANIEL KHY
TOMMY YU

7 2290 2894.8604.8
#12
ALLAN GOYA

10.3
17.3
18.3
17.1

602
504
506
678

*JODI YANABU
ALLAN GOYA
*MARILYN YAMASAKI
WAYNE HOKAMA

8 2349 2883.6534.6
#28
ERIC YOKOYAMA

15.1
10.1
13.4
7.1

462
637
610
640

*JAMIE ROVNER
*MICHELE IZUMOTO
GLEN NAKAHARA
MIKE LEE

9 2429 2882.6453.6
#22
MARGIE HOLLOWAY

27.3
14.3
8.2

17.2

680
561
567
621

ROGER KOSAKA
ALLAN GOYA
EVERETT NISHIKAWA
TOMMY YU

10 2547 2879.1332.1
#2
KEN YAMAMOTO

10.2
10.1
6.2

17.1

622
637
610
678

KEVIN VALMONTE
*JERI ANDO
*LEEANNE JILEK
WAYNE HOKAMA

11 2462 2867.0405
#15
EVERETT NISHIKAWA

27.2
27.1
28.1
7.1

604
575
643
640

DANIEL KHY
*DIANA YU
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
KYLE NAKAMURA

12 2226 2863.2637.2
#9
DIANA YU

18.3
18.1
24.2
10.3

506
513
605
602

*JAMIE ROVNER
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*AMANDA HSU
ERIC HSU

13 2624 2850.8226.8
#23
ALAN YAMANAKA

27.3
9.2

26.1
26.2

680
685
638
621

*LEEANNE JILEK
*PAT JILEK
*CINDY GROOMS
*JAMIE ROVNER

14 2426 2839.1413.1
#20
CINDY GROOMS

28.1
28.3
26.3
27.3

643
586
517
680
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JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
*JAMIE ROVNER
KEVIN VALMONTE
KYLE NAKAMURA

15 2491 2828.5337.5
#14
ROGER KOSAKA

24.2
27.3
27.2
10.3

605
680
604
602

*PATTY SU
JERRY ARMSTRONG
*AMANDA HSU
STAN HOLLOWAY III

16 2304 2814.3510.3
#29
CHERYL & DAVID

24.3
11.2
26.1
12.2

450
664
638
552

*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
WAYNE HOKAMA
GARY NISHIKAWA

17 2546 2810.6264.6
#15
EVERETT NISHIKAWA

9.1
9.2
7.1
7.2

616
685
640
605

JERRY ARMSTRONG
*AMANDA HSU
ERIC HSU
*CINDY GROOMS

18 2440 2809.9369.9
#20
CINDY GROOMS

11.2
26.1
26.2
26.3

664
638
621
517

*JERI ANDO
DANIEL OHARA
*AMANDA HSU
CLAYTON KOGA

19 2414 2802.8388.8
#8
ERIC YOKOYAMA

27.1
17.3
26.1
25.1

575
504
638
697

*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
KEVIN VALMONTE
WAYNE HOKAMA

20 2545 2801.5256.5
#15
EVERETT NISHIKAWA

9.1
9.2

27.2
7.1

616
685
604
640

*LEEANNE JILEK
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*DEBBIE ARMSTRONG
*MARILYN YAMASAKI

21 2387 2800.1413.1
#24
JERRY ARMSTRONG

28.1
9.2

11.3
13.4

643
685
449
610

*SHEILA FUJIMOTO
DANIEL KHY
*PATTY SU
KYLE NAKAMURA

22 2102 2798.6696.6
#11
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA

13.1
18.3
24.3
10.3

544
506
450
602

*AMANDA HSU
*CINDY GROOMS
*DEBBIE ARMSTRONG
*JAMIE ROVNER

23 2284 2797.0513
#20
CINDY GROOMS

26.1
26.3
11.3
27.3

638
517
449
680

*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY
DANIEL OHARA
KYLE NAKAMURA

24 2125 2791.9666.9
#10
PAUL KANETA

18.1
18.3
17.3
10.3

513
506
504
602

KYLE NAKAMURA
DANIEL OHARA
*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY

25 2125 2791.9666.9
#12
ALLAN GOYA

10.3
17.3
18.1
18.3

602
504
513
506

KEVIN VALMONTE
*JAMIE ROVNER
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*DIANA YU

26 2482 2789.8307.8
#18
KEVIN VALMONTE

27.2
27.3
9.2

18.1

604
680
685
513

CLAYTON KOGA
GREG YONAI
GARY TSUNODA
*KAY JOHNSON

27 2541 2789.4248.4
#13
BRICE

25.1
1.1
2.3
6.3

697
694
612
538

*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY
GARY TSUNODA
JERRY ARMSTRONG

28 2295 2781.0486
#17
STACEE KOSAKA

18.1
18.3
2.3

11.2

513
506
612
664
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*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*ANGELA KOGA
CLAYTON KOGA

29 2656 2780.2124.2
#7
ALSTON GOMEZ

9.1
9.2

25.2
25.1

616
685
658
697

*ANGELA KOGA
CLAYTON KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

30 2656 2780.2124.2
#26
LISA FUJIMOTO

25.2
25.1
9.1
9.2

658
697
616
685

*ANGELA KOGA
CLAYTON KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

31 2656 2780.2124.2
#27
COLLYN KOGA

25.2
25.1
9.1
9.2

658
697
616
685

KYLE NAKAMURA
*PATTY SU
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
DANIEL OHARA

32 2161 2776.6615.6
#2
KEN YAMAMOTO

10.3
24.3
24.2
17.3

602
450
605
504

*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY
*JEANETTE CEDILLO
KYLE NAKAMURA

33 2056 2771.5715.5
#14
ROGER KOSAKA

18.1
18.3
24.1
10.3

513
506
435
602

*LEEANNE JILEK
*ANGELA KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

34 2602 2766.7164.7
#26
LISA FUJIMOTO

28.1
25.2
9.1
9.2

643
658
616
685

*JAMIE ROVNER
KEVIN VALMONTE
*YORK LOCK
ROGER KOSAKA

35 2448 2758.5310.5
#21
DEBBIE & DANIELLE

27.3
27.2
8.1

10.2

680
604
542
622

*JERI ANDO
*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY
DANIEL OHARA

36 2098 2751.4653.4
#10
PAUL KANETA

27.1
18.1
18.3
17.3

575
513
506
504

GARY TSUNODA
STEVE TERAKAMI
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

37 2605 2748.1143.1
#17
STACEE KOSAKA

2.3
28.2
9.1
9.2

612
692
616
685

KENNY WATANABE
*JAMIE ROVNER
DANIEL OHARA
ALLAN GOYA

38 2332 2747.8415.8
#13
BRICE

5.1
27.3
17.3
10.1

511
680
504
637

KYLE FUJIMOTO
KEVIN VALMONTE
*JAMIE ROVNER
*LISA FUJIMOTO

39 2585 2747.0162
#25
KYLE FUJIMOTO

9.2
27.2
27.3
9.1

685
604
680
616

*JERI ANDO
KEVIN VALMONTE
*LEEANNE JILEK
EVERETT NISHIKAWA

40 2432 2742.5310.5
#21
DEBBIE & DANIELLE

27.1
27.2
28.1
6.2

575
604
643
610

FRED NAKAMOTO
*JAMIE ROVNER
*LISA FUJIMOTO
ALLAN GOYA

41 2406 2738.1332.1
#8
ERIC YOKOYAMA

21.2
27.3
9.1

10.1

473
680
616
637

CLAYTON KOGA
*KAREN HIGA
*VAL KAWASAKI
KYLE FUJIMOTO

42 2457 2729.7272.7
#16
KAREN HIGA

25.1
1.3
4.3
9.2

697
493
582
685
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*LORI ICHIMURA
*AMANDA HSU
*PATTY SU
*YORK LOCK

43 2035 2728.9693.9
#22
MARGIE HOLLOWAY

16.3
26.1
24.3
8.1

405
638
450
542

KEVIN VALMONTE
*AMANDA HSU
*PAT JILEK
KEVIN SAKAMOTO

44 2405 2718.2313.2
#22
MARGIE HOLLOWAY

27.2
26.1
28.3
3.3

604
638
586
577

*JEANETTE CEDILLO
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
*DIANA YU
DANIEL KHY

45 2059 2717.8658.8
#11
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA

24.1
24.2
18.1
18.3

435
605
513
506

ART NAKAWAKI
ERIC HSU
KEVIN VALMONTE
KEN YAMAMOTO

46 2416 2707.6291.6
#8
ERIC YOKOYAMA

8.3
26.2
27.2
22.2

535
621
604
656

*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
ALSTON GOMEZ

47 2540 2707.4167.4
#3
GARY TSUNODA

9.1
9.2
3.3
3.2

616
685
577
662

ALSTON GOMEZ
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

48 2540 2707.4167.4
#6
VERNON NAKAMOTO

3.2
3.3
9.1
9.2

662
577
616
685

KYLE NAKAMURA
DANIEL KHY
*KAY JOHNSON
*RYOKO SHIMABUKURO

49 2032 2704.3672.3
#29
CHERYL & DAVID

10.3
18.3
6.3

20.1

602
506
538
386

*AMANDA HSU
STEVE COLLINS
KEVIN VALMONTE
ALLAN GOYA

50 2461 2701.3240.3
#17
STACEE KOSAKA

26.1
22.1
27.2
10.1

638
582
604
637

GARY TSUNODA
*ANGELA KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

51 2571 2700.6129.6
#6
VERNON NAKAMOTO

2.3
25.2
9.1
9.2

612
658
616
685

*LINNETTE LING
*JODI YANABU
ALLAN GOYA
*JAMIE ROVNER

52 2367 2691.0324
#30
LINETTE LING

14.1
15.1
10.1
27.3

588
462
637
680

KEVIN VALMONTE
*AMANDA HSU
*COLLYN KOGA
JERRY ARMSTRONG

53 2412 2690.1278.1
#21
DEBBIE & DANIELLE

27.2
26.1
9.3

11.2

604
638
506
664

*KAREN HIGA
*ANGELA KOGA
ROGER KOSAKA
*AMANDA HSU

54 2411 2683.7272.7
#13
BRICE

1.3
25.2
10.2
26.1

493
658
622
638

ROGER KOSAKA
KYLE NAKAMURA
ANDY CHAN
GARY TSUNODA

55 2400 2683.5283.5
#17
STACEE KOSAKA

10.2
10.3
29.2
2.3

622
602
564
612

RAY YAMAMOTO
*ANGELA KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

56 2554 2680.9126.9
#4
KEVIN SAKAMOTO

1.2
25.2
9.1
9.2

595
658
616
685
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FANTASY TEAM POT
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JOHN JOHNSON
EVERETT NISHIKAWA
*SHEILA FUJIMOTO
GUY NAKAKURA

57 2315 2671.4356.4
#16
KAREN HIGA

6.1
6.2

13.1
15.2

623
610
544
538

PAUL KANETA
KYLE NAKAMURA
*AMANDA HSU
DANIEL OHARA

58 2269 2668.6399.6
#12
ALLAN GOYA

18.2
10.3
26.1
17.3

525
602
638
504

RAY YAMAMOTO
DANIEL OHARA
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
*LEEANNE JILEK

59 2347 2668.3321.3
#13
BRICE

1.2
17.3
24.2
28.1

595
504
605
643

*VAL KAWASAKI
*LORI HIKIDA
EVERETT NISHIKAWA
*SHEILA FUJIMOTO

60 2233 2667.7434.7
#16
KAREN HIGA

4.3
7.3
6.2

13.1

582
497
610
544

*MICHI DOBASHI
*ANGELA KOGA
WAYNE HOKAMA
*ALICIA ROSANA KAMIYAMA

61 2129 2666.3537.3
#22
MARGIE HOLLOWAY

5.3
25.2
7.1

19.1

427
658
640
404

ALSTON GOMEZ
*COLLYN KOGA
*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

62 2469 2666.1197.1
#26
LISA FUJIMOTO

3.2
9.3
9.1
9.2

662
506
616
685

ALSTON GOMEZ
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
RAY YAMAMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

63 2519 2664.8145.8
#25
KYLE FUJIMOTO

3.2
3.3
1.2
9.2

662
577
595
685

ALAN YAMANAKA
JERRY ARMSTRONG
*DEBBIE ARMSTRONG
*AMANDA HSU

64 2260 2662.3402.3
#20
CINDY GROOMS

11.1
11.2
11.3
26.1

509
664
449
638

ALLAN GOYA
EVERETT NISHIKAWA
JAIRO CHIRIBOGA
ALAN YAMANAKA

65 2361 2660.7299.7
#16
KAREN HIGA

10.1
6.2

24.2
11.1

637
610
605
509

*LISA FUJIMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*COLLYN KOGA
*ANGELA KOGA

66 2465 2648.6183.6
#26
LISA FUJIMOTO

9.1
9.2
9.3

25.2

616
685
506
658

KYLE FUJIMOTO
KEN YAMAMOTO
GARY YAMASAKA
BOB HOSHIZAKI

67 2486 2645.3159.3
#30
LINETTE LING

9.2
22.2
16.2
5.2

685
656
507
638

KYLE FUJIMOTO
*LISA FUJIMOTO
CLAYTON KOGA
YANCE TSUCHIYAMA

68 2494 2634.4140.4
#27
COLLYN KOGA

9.2
9.1

25.1
2.2

685
616
697
496

ALSTON GOMEZ
VERNON NAKAMOTO
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
YANCE TSUCHIYAMA

69 2366 2630.6264.6
#7
ALSTON GOMEZ

3.2
3.1
3.3
2.2

662
631
577
496

YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
ALSTON GOMEZ
RAY YAMAMOTO
CLAYTON KOGA

70 2450 2612.0162
#27
COLLYN KOGA

2.2
3.2
1.2

25.1

496
662
595
697
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YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
CLAYTON KOGA
KYLE FUJIMOTO

71 2490 2611.5121.5
#27
COLLYN KOGA

2.2
2.3

25.1
9.2

496
612
697
685

GARY YAMASAKA
*LINNETTE LING
OSCAR KAMIYAMA
BOB HOSHIZAKI

72 2290 2603.2313.2
#19
SHEILA FUJIMOTO

16.2
14.1
19.2
5.2

507
588
557
638

*KAREN HIGA
RAY YAMAMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO
ALSTON GOMEZ

73 2435 2602.4167.4
#27
COLLYN KOGA

1.3
1.2
9.2
3.2

493
595
685
662

BOB HOSHIZAKI
KEN YAMAMOTO
KEVIN VALMONTE
JACKSON AOKI

74 2412 2590.2178.2
#1
PATTY SU

5.2
22.2
27.2
4.1

638
656
604
514

ALSTON GOMEZ
YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
KYLE FUJIMOTO

75 2455 2584.6129.6
#26
LISA FUJIMOTO

3.2
2.2
2.3
9.2

662
496
612
685

OSCAR KAMIYAMA
FRED NAKAMOTO
*ALICIA ROSANA KAMIYAMA
PAUL NAKAMOTO

76 1982 2578.7596.7
#5
PAUL NAKAMOTO

19.2
21.2
19.1
20.2

557
473
404
548

YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
VERNON NAKAMOTO
KEVIN SAKAMOTO

77 2316 2577.9261.9
#3
GARY TSUNODA

2.2
2.3
3.1
3.3

496
612
631
577

*LOIS TSUNODA
GARY TSUNODA
KYLE FUJIMOTO
*COLLYN KOGA

78 2262 2561.7299.7
#6
VERNON NAKAMOTO

13.3
2.3
9.2
9.3

459
612
685
506

*JODI YANABU
GARY TSUNODA
*DANIELLE ARMSTRONG
*PAT JILEK

79 2108 2558.9450.9
#13
BRICE

15.1
2.3

12.1
28.3

462
612
448
586

RILEY MCCLENDON
STEVE COLLINS
BRUCE VAN AALST
*SHEILA FUJIMOTO

80 2197 2548.0351
#2
KEN YAMAMOTO

16.1
22.1
22.3
13.1

465
582
606
544

ROGER KOSAKA
ANDY CHAN
ALSTON GOMEZ
PAUL KANETA

81 2373 2545.8172.8
#1
PATTY SU

10.2
29.2
3.2

18.2

622
564
662
525

YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
ALSTON GOMEZ

82 2347 2541.4194.4
#4
KEVIN SAKAMOTO

2.2
2.3
3.3
3.2

496
612
577
662

YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
ALSTON GOMEZ
KEVIN SAKAMOTO

83 2347 2541.4194.4
#6
VERNON NAKAMOTO

2.2
2.3
3.2
3.3

496
612
662
577

*LOIS TSUNODA
KEVIN SAKAMOTO
*LISA FUJIMOTO
*COLLYN KOGA

84 2158 2541.4383.4
#6
VERNON NAKAMOTO

13.3
3.3
9.1
9.3

459
577
616
506
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*SHEILA FUJIMOTO
*LINNETTE LING
*LORI ICHIMURA
KEN YAMAMOTO

85 2193 2533.2340.2
#2
KEN YAMAMOTO

13.1
14.1
16.3
22.2

544
588
405
656

PAUL KANETA
GARY TSUNODA
RAY YAMAMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

86 2417 2527.7110.7
#7
ALSTON GOMEZ

18.2
2.3
1.2
9.2

525
612
595
685

GARY TSUNODA
YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
RAY YAMAMOTO
KYLE FUJIMOTO

87 2388 2512.2124.2
#7
ALSTON GOMEZ

2.3
2.2
1.2
9.2

612
496
595
685

GARY NISHIKAWA
PAUL KANETA
GARY TSUNODA
*LINNETTE LING

88 2330 2489.3159.3
#30
LINETTE LING

7.2
18.2
2.3

14.1

605
525
612
588

RUSSELL YOUNG
YANCE TSUCHIYAMA
GARY TSUNODA
KYLE FUJIMOTO

89 2359 2485.9126.9
#25
KYLE FUJIMOTO

13.2
2.2
2.3
9.2

566
496
612
685

KENNY WATANABE
*COLLYN KOGA
HARRY BRAUN
GARY YAMASAKA

90 1976 2453.9477.9
#21
DEBBIE & DANIELLE

5.1
9.3

21.3
16.2

511
506
452
507

BRIAN HARA
*DANIELLE ARMSTRONG
DANIEL OHARA
*KAREN HIGA

91 2023 2390.2367.2
#29
CHERYL & DAVID

4.2
12.1
17.3
1.3

578
448
504
493

$400Total Awarded
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